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HAVE YOU SHOPPED AT ANY OF THE FOLLOWING DURING THE PAST SIX MONTHS? SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY

This question was posed to all consumers.

None of the above H 40.8%

Adi | 28.8%
Sam's Club | 24.5%
Costco [ 24.2%

BI's | 7.6%

= Nov (24)

Lidl F 4.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO PRICING AND DISCOUNTS?

This question was posed to all consumers.

Adi [ 30.0%

None of the above |0 23,19
Sam's Club [ 20.7%
Costco | 20.3%

BJ's || 3.7%

o\

® Nov (24)

Lidl F 2.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO PRODUCT QUALITY?

This question was posed to all consumers.

Costco i 26.9%
Sam's Club | 25.1%

None of the above |1 23.9%

Aldi [T ]18.3%

Bl's || 4.6%

= Nov (24)

Lidl F 1.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO PRODUCT SELECTION?

This question was posed to all consumers.

Costco i 27.0%
Sam's Club [ 25.79%

None of the above [ 23.8%

Aldi [T 17.2%

BJ's [ 4.9%

= Nov (24)

Lidl F 1.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO CONVENIENCE?

This question was posed to all consumers.

Aldi _ 28.9%

None of the above |1 24.8%

= Nov (24)

Sam's Club [F0 21.0%
Costco |11 |18.4%

BJ's | 5.3%

d

Lidl F 1.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO SHOPPING EXPERIENCE?

This question was posed to all consumers.

None of the above _ 26.2%
Costco |1 24.3%

Sam's Club [ 22.69

Adi [ 19.1%

BJ's | 5.2%

® Nov (24)

oF

A4

Lidl ' 2.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING IS BEST WHEN IT COMES TO LOYALTY PROGRAMS AND

MEMBERSHIP PERKS?

This question was posed to all consumers.

None of the above _ 35.4%
Sam's Club |0 26.4%

= Nov (24)
Costco [ 22.4%
Aldi [T 8.4%
BI's |1 5.7%
Lid F1.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN IS THE LAST TIME YOU PURCHASED ANYTHING FROM COSTCO?

This question was posed to all consumers.

I've never purchased anythign from
Costco

More than a year ago / I don't

remember
Nov (24)
Within the past year Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Within the past six months Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)

Within the past three months

Within the past week

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR LAST TRIP TO COSTCO, WAS THE IN-STORE EXPERIENCE BETTER OR WORSE

COMPARED TO ONE YEAR AGO?

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

It was better one year ago

Same

Most recent trip was better

NA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR LAST TRIP TO COSTCO, WAS THE IN-STORE EXPERIENCE BETTER OR WORSE

COMPARED TO BEFORE THE PANDEMIC?

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

It was better before the
pandemic

Same

D

(24)
(24)
(24)
w Feb| (24)
B Nov (23)
= Aug (23)

Most recent trip was better

NA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

DO YOU FIND THAT COSTCO FUEL/GAS PRICING IS...

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

More expensive than other gas
stations
m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
Same m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
® Aug (23)
Less expensive than other gas
stations
4.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

HOW IMPORTANT WAS SAVING MONEY ON FUEL TO YOU IN SIGNING UP FOR A COSTCO MEMBERSHIP
TO BEGIN WITH?

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

Not at all important
Not so important m Nov (24)
8% m Aug (24)
Somewhat important m Apr (24)
A ® Feb (24)
Very important m Nov (23)
0 ¥ Aug (23)

Extremely important

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WHEN YOU GO TO COSTCO, IS GETTING LOWER COST FUEL...

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

Not a factor in my visit to Costco

Nov (24)
).5%
1% ° Aug (24)

Not the primary reason you go, L0
55.5% Apr (24)

but you might get fuel while you

2.5%

are there 7% m Feb (24)
1.9%

Nov (23)

Aug (23)

The primary reason you typically
go to Costco

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

GOING FORWARD, DO YOU EXPECT TO...

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

Nov (24) 3.10
Aug (24) 3.08
Apr (24) 2.94
Feb (24) 2.96
Nov (23) 3.11
Aug (23) 3.00
s swpmee e Sm e
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IF COSTCO INCREASED THE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES BY $5, HOW WOULD YOU RESPOND?

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

I would definitely cancel my account and would
not pay the extra $5

I would think about cancelling, but probably

would wind up sticking with my membership = Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
: ® Feb (24)

I wouldn't be happy about it, but T would pay
the increased price for the membership = Nov (23)
® Aug (23)

I would be fine paying a $5 increase on the
annual membership

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, IS IT WORTH IT TO UPGRADE FROM THE $60 MEMBERSHIP TO THE EXECUTIVE

MEMBERSHIP FOR $120 PER YEAR TO GET ACCESS TO THE 2% CASH BACK REWARD ON YOUR COSTCO
PURCHASES?

This question was posed to all consumers who have purchased anything from Costco
within the past year.

Definitely IS worth it

Probably IS worth it 1.6%

Probably NOT worth it 2.5%

Definitely NOT worth it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU FIND IT ENJOYABLE TO VISIT WAL-MART STORES?

This question was posed to all consumers who visit Walmart stores.

18.2%

10 - Very Enjoyable

9 s s

i m Nov (24)

8 = Aug (24)

=Apr 24)

/ “Feb (24)

6 = Nov (23)

25.29% " Aug (23)

5 - Somewhat Enjoyable § m Apr (23)

’ m Feb (23)

4 = Nov (22)

3 Ii;Aug (22)

m May (22) :

2 = Feb (22)
1

0 - Not at all enjoyable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

DO YOU FIND IT ENJOYABLE TO VISIT TARGET STORES?

This question was posed to all consumers who visit Target stores.

%
10 - Very Enjoyable
9
8 m Nov (24)
m Aug (24)
/ ® Apr (24)
6 = Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
5 - Somewhat Enjoyable m Aug (23)
4 B Apr (23)
m Feb (2B)
3 m Nov (22)
® Aug (22)
Z m May (22)
1 = Feb (22)
0 - Not at all enjoyable
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
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ALL CONSUMERS: LAST TIME PURCHASING FROM WAL-MART

This question was posed to all consumers.

o) ' ' '
>-2% = Nov (24) '
: : : :Aug (24)

I've never purchased anything from Wal-Mart : : § Apr (24)
f f : :Feb (24) :

i : : “:Nov (23) :

20% s s “Aug (23)

E : : ®:Apr (23)

More than a year ago / I don't remember § : : m:Feb (23) !

' ' ' = Nov (22) :

: : : ‘Aug (22) :

6.6% a a = May (22)

g g : m:Feb (22)

ithi : : : m Oct (21)

Within the past year E E E mJul (01)

i i i m May (21) :

8.5% i E Feb (21) :

: : : m Nov (20) :

Within the past six months : § § :':‘,lg%, (é%g g

: : : m Feb (20) :
=:Nov (19) :

=:Aug (19) :

B May (19) :

mFeb (19)

: m Nov (18) :
E mAug (18) :
:58.5% m May (18)
: m Feb (18)
mOct (17)
®Aug (17) ¢

12.2%

Within the past three months

Within the past month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: SHOPPING FREQUENCY IN-STORES AT WAL-MART

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

4.4% : : “ Nov (24)
5 5 ' 1Aug (24)
Apr (24)
| | | ' Feb (24)
5.9% g % Nov (23)
= =  rAug (23)
= Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
" Nov (22)
‘Aug (22)
= May (22)
= Feb (22)
= Nov (21)

| m Jul (21)
22.4%  ®May (21)
5 ' Feb (21)
l Nov (20)
5 = Aug (20)
26.9%  m May (20)
= m Feb (20)
Weekly % Nov (19)
= Aug (19)
= May (19)
® Feb (19)

Several Times a Week
i m Nov (18)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

N/A

2-3 Times a Year

Seasonally (4 times a year)

Monthly

2-3 Times a Month
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: SHOPPING FREQUENCY ONLINE AT WAL-MART

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

2580, M Nov (24)

E 1 Aug (24)
1 Apr (24)
- Feb (24)
“Nov (23)
" Aug (23)
l Apr (23)
W Feb (23)
“ Nov (22)
Aug (22)
= May (22)

— 153% % Feb (22)

Monthly 5 5 = Nov (21)
i | mJul (21)

150% = May (21)

_ 5 : " Feb (21)

2-3 Times a Month § | = Nov (20)

12.3% 8 g (0]

N/A

2-3 Times a Year

Seasonally (4 times a year)

 May (20)
® Feb (20)
= Nov (19)
! Aug (19)
® May (19)
! Feb (19)
= Nov (18)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Weekly

Several Times a Week
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BESPOKE Surveys

Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: WHAT THEY TYPICALLY BUY FROM WAL-MART (Q/Q TREND)

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

Groceries

Household Items

Clothing/Apparel

Health

Beauty / Grooming

Home Improvement, Garden, and Tools

Footwear

Electronics and Computers

Toys and Kids / Baby Items

Automotive

Sports / Outdoors

Video Games

Movies and Audio

Books

Jewelry

None of the above

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

= Nov (24) |
= Aug (24) |

Apr (24) |

Feb (24) |
= Nov (23) |
= Aug (23) |
= Apr (23) |
= Feb (23) |
=Nov (22) |

Aug (22) |
= May (22) |
mFeb (22) |
mOct (21) |
mul(21)
= May (21) |
“Feb (21) |
= Nov (20)
= Nov (19)
= Nov (18) |
= 0ct (17)
= Oct (16)

80%

74.7%



BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: AVERAGE SPEND PER VISIT

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)
May (18)
Feb (18)
Oct (17)
Aug (17)
May (17)
Feb (17)
Oct (16)
Aug (16)
May (16)
Feb (16)

Less than $25 $25-$49 $50-$99 $100-$249 $250+
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: IS AMAZON IMPACTING YOUR SHOPPING AT WAL-MART?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

Nov (24) : 281
Aug (24) : 2.83
Apr (24) ; 276
Feb (24) ; 2.79
Nov (23) ; 2.75
Aug (23) i 271
Apr (23) : 2.84
Feb (23) : 2.92
Nov (22) : 2.82:
Aug (22) ; 2.82
May (22) : 2.92
Feb (22) ' 291
Oct (21) i 2.83
Jul (21) i 2.87
May (21) ; 2.93
Feb (21) j 2.9
Nov (20) ; 2.78 |
Aug (20) : 2.81!
May (20) : 2.82!
Feb (20) : 2.85
Nov (19) : 279 |
Aug (19) : 279
May (19) : 2.82
Feb (19) | 2.88
Nov (18) : 2.8
Aug (18) i 28
May (18) : 2.8
Feb (18) i 271
Oct (17) ; 278 |
Aug (17) ! 2.78 |
May (17) : 281
Feb (17) i 2.8
Oct (16) i 274
Aug (16) : 2.79
May (16) : 2.79 |
Feb (16) j 2.85
I shop at \(Valmart Much I shop at Walmart Less No Impact I shop at Walmart More I shop at Walmart Much
ess More
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WAL-MART CUSTOMERS: CHANGES IN RECENT SHOPPING FREQUENCY

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months.

57% : : = Nov (24):

5 : : © mAug (24):
. 1 Apr (24) ¢
- Feb (24) :
. = Nov (23):
- WAug (23):
. WApr(23) :
. mFeb (23):
- mNov (22):
- Aug (22)
. mMay (22):
. mFeb (22):
- mQOct (21) :
. mJul (21)
. mMay (21):
. WFeb (21):
. mNov (20):
+ mAug (20):
. EMay (20):
- mFeb (20):
. mNov (19):
. W Aug (19):
. ®May (19):
. mFeb (19):

Significantly Increasing

Increasing

Same

Decreasing

Significantly Decreasing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

SINCE YOU ARE SHOPPING LESS AT WAL-MART, ARE YOU GIVING THAT BUSINESS TO ANY OF THE

FOLLOWING RETAILERS INSTEAD?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Wal-Mart in the past 12 months AND said
they have been shopping Wal-Mart less recently.

47.7% :

= Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
Apr (24):
Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
= Apr (23):
= Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
Aug (22%
= May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Oct (21):
mJul (21):
m May (21)
= Feb (21)
= Nov (20)
m Aug (20)
= May (20)
m Feb (20)
= Nov (19)
= Aug (19)
= May (19)
m Feb (19)
= Nov (18)
m Aug (18)
m May (18)
= Feb (18)
m Oct (17);
B Aug (17)
m May (17)
mFeb (17)
; : : © EOct (16)

Other (please specify) : : : § :ng (d%})
: : : : ay )

= Feb (16)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Amazon

I am just shopping less in general, not necessarily giving the
business to a another retailer

Dollar General

Dollar Tree

Target

Family Dollar

Costco

Five Below
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Low Cost Retail | November 2024

ALL CONSUMERS: LAST TIME PURCHASING FROM TARGET

This question was posed to all consumers.

13.0% : = Nov (24)
: wAug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
22.7% m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
= May (21)
mFeb (21)
= Nov (20)
H Aug (20)
H May (20)
= Feb (20)
= Nov (19)
= Aug (19)
m May (19)
m Feb (19)
: m Nov (18)
15.9% m Aug (18)
: H May (18)
= Feb (18)
mOct (17)
mAug (17)
H May (17)
mFeb (17)
m Oct (16)
Aug (16)
= May (16)
= Feb (16)

I've never purchased anything from Target

More than a year ago / I don't remember

Within the past year
12.1%
Within the past six months

Within the past three months

Within the past month

0% 20% 40%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

TARGET CUSTOMERS: SHOPPING FREQUENCY IN-STORES AT TARGET

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

3.3% " Nov (24)
N/A E

' Aug (24)
2-3 Times a Year

Apr (24)

Feb (24)
l Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
q Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
% Nov (22)
‘Aug (22)
" May (22)
= Feb (22)
® Nov (21)
m Jul (21)
W May (21)

Feb (21)
® Nov (20)
H Aug (20)
® May (20)
m Feb (20)
= Nov (19)
i Aug (19)
® May (19)
q Feb (19)

Seasonally (4 times a year)

Monthly

2-3 Times a Month

Weekly

Several Times a Week

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

TARGET CUSTOMERS: SHOPPING FREQUENCY ONLINE AT TARGET

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

27.1% 7 Nov (24)
: 1 Aug (24)
1 Apr (29)
- Feb (24)
- Nov (23)
l Aug (23)
= Apr (23)
! Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
~ Aug (22)
@ May (22)
W Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
mJul (21)
l May (21)
Feb (21)
i Nov (20)
® Aug (20)
i May (20)
® Feb (20)
l Nov (19)
= Aug (19)
F May (19)
m Feb (19)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

N/A

2-3 Times a Year

Seasonally (4 times a year)

Monthly

2-3 Times a Month

Weekly

Several Times a Week
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WHAT CUSTOMERS TYPICALLY BUY FROM TARGET (Q/Q TRACKING)

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

o

.69

(o]
Household Items e .2;?(( :))
—_— Feb (24)
= Nov (23)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
Aug (22)
m May (22)
u Feb (22)
B Oct (21)
mJul (21)
= May (21)
= Feb (21)
= Nov (20)
= Aug (20)
= May (20)
m Feb (20)
H Nov (19)
= Aug (19)
B May (19)
E Feb (19)
E Nov (18)
= Aug (18)
= May (18)
= Feb (18)
m Oct (17)
= Aug (17)
= May (17)
HFeb (17)
B Oct (16)
® Aug (16)
B May (16)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% u Febl008%

Groceries

Beauty / Grooming

Health

Toys and Kids / Baby Items
Footwear

Electronics and Computers
Video Games

Home Improvement, Garden, and Tools
Books

Movies and Audio

Jewelry

Sports / Outdoors
Automotive

None of the above
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

TARGET CUSTOMERS: AVERAGE SPEND PER VISIT

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)
Aug (20)
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)
May (18)
Feb (18)
Oct (17)
Aug (17)
May (17)
Feb (17)
Oct (16)
Aug (16)
May (16)
Feb (16)

Less than $25
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$25-$49

2.68
2.68
2.72
2.7
2.68
2.65
2.74
2.82
2.77
2.8
2.77
2.67
2.65
2.69
2.79
2.81
2.79
2.71
2.69
2.76
2.52
2.42
2.51
2.51
2.38
2.44
2.34
2.28
2.24
2.5
2.44
2.45
2.4
2.42
2.46
2.44

$50-$99

$100-$249

$250+
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

TARGET CUSTOMERS: IS AMAZON IMPACTING YOUR SHOPPING AT TARGET?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

Nov (24) : 2.67
Aug (24) . 2.68

Apr (24) j 2.53

Feb (24) ; 2.66

Nov (23) : 2.63
Aug (23) : 2.58 .
Apr (23) j 2.81
Feb (23) i 3
Nov (22) . 2.7
Aug (22) j 2.74
May (22) | 2.87
Feb (22) : 2.89
Oct (21) i 2.69
Jul (21) j 2.79:
May (21) i 2,91
Feb (21) . 2.75
Nov (20) i 2.69
Aug (20) ' 2.75
May (20) : 2.79:
Feb (20) i 2.79:
Nov (19) ; 2,67
Aug (19) i 272
May (19) ! 271
Feb (19) . 2.79:
Nov (18) ; 271
Aug (18) : 261
May (18) i 2.74
Feb (18) : 2.52 '
Oct (17) i 2.62

Aug (17) . 2.65

May (17) , 2.7

Feb (17) ; 2.61

Oct (16) : 2.62

Aug (16) i 2.60

May (16) : 2.68

Feb (16) ; 2.71

I shop at Target I shop at Target Less No Impact
Much Less
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I shop at Target More

I shop at Target Much
More
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TARGET CUSTOMERS: CHANGES IN RECENT SHOPPING FREQUENCY

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months.

5.1%

. = Nov (24)
Significantly Increasing i .ﬁ;? ((22:))
Feb (24)
go 5 : . mNov (23)
13.1% ; 5 © mAug (23)
i E E . mApr (23)
. mFeb (23)
. mNov (22)
- " Aug (22)
. m May (22)
© mFeb (22)
. mOct (21)
- mJul (21)
. mMay (21)
. " Feb (21)
. ENov (20)
© ®Aug (20)
. m May (20)
© mFeb (20)
. ®mNov (19)
© mAug (19)
. ®May (19)
. mFeb (19)
. ENov (18)
. mAug (18)
. EMay (18)
. mFeb (18)
. mQct (17)
© ®mAug (17)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Increasing

Same

Decreasing

Significantly Decreasing
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SINCE YOU ARE SHOPPING LESS AT TARGET, ARE YOU GIVING THAT BUSINESS TO ANY OF THE

FOLLOWING RETAILERS INSTEAD?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Target in the past 12 months AND said
they have been shopping Target less recently.

Amazon

Wal-Mart :
= Nov:(24)
= Aug: (24)
Apri(24)
Febi(24)
= Nov: (23)
= Aug: (23)
= Apri(23)
m Febi(23)
= Nov:i(22)
Aug: (22)
= May (22)
H Feb:(22)
mOct(21)
mJul (21)
= May: (21)
" Febi(21)
= Novi (20)
= Aug:(20)
= May: (20)
m Febi(20)
= Nov:(19)
= Augi (19)
= May: (19)
= Febi(19)
= Nov: (18)
mAug:(18)
H May (18)
M Febi(18)
mOct(17)
® Augi (17)
m May; (17)
mFebi(17)
: : : : : ® Oct (16) :
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% "Agdd6)  70%
= May (16)
= Feb (16)

Dollar Tree

Dollar General

I am just shopping less in general, not necessarily giving the business to a
another retailer

Family Dollar

Costco

Five Below

Other (please specify)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

WHEN YOU LAST VISITED, DID YOU NOTICE ANY CHANGES TO PRODUCT PRICES?

This question was posed to consumers who have shopped each retailer in the past 12

monthS. mMuch Lower = Lower =Same mHigher m Much Higher

Nov (24) 2
Aug (24) 3
Apr (24) 2
Feb (24) 1
Nov (23) 1,
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
WALMART ~ NeveD)
Jul (21)
May (21) 1
Feb (21) 1.
Nov (20)
Aug (20) 1,
May (20)
Feb (20)
Nov (19)
Aug (19)
May (19)
Feb (19)
Nov (18)
Aug (18)
May (18)
Feb (18) 1]

e e e

N

= N e

0%
Nov (24) 0.
Aug (24) 1
Apr (24) 1,
Feb (24) 1.
Nov (23) 0.
Aug (23) 0.
Apr (23) 0.
Feb (23) 2
Nov (22) 1
Aug (22) 0.
May (22) 1
Feb (22) 0.
Nov (21) 1,
Jul(21) 1
May (21) 1
Feb (21) 1
Nov (20) 1

TARGET Aug (20) 1
May (20) 1
Feb (20) 2
Nov (19)

Aug (19) 1/8%
May (19) 1p8P
Feb (19) 0
Nov (18) 0.
Aug (18)

May (18) 1
Feb (18) 1.4

0% 20% 40% 60%
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6%
13%
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FROM YOUR EXPERIENCE, ARE PRICES ON THE WAL-MART SITE DIFFERENT THAN THE PRICES IN-

STORES

This question was posed to consumers who have shopped Wal-Mart online AND in-stores
monthly or more frequently.

M Lower Prices In-Stores Same  m Lower Prices Online

Nov (24) : ; 71.0% - 167%
Aug (24) : : 68.2% - 165%
Apr (24) ; ; 68.4% o 169%
Feb (24) ; i 70.3% o 161%
Nov (23) : : 68.7% o 188%
Aug (23) j : 67.4% - 166%
Apr (23) : ; 71.7% O 140%
Feb (23) i i 66.7% C170%
Nov (22) : ; 68.9% o 152%
Aug (22) : i 69.1% - 165%
May (22) ; ; 70.6% - 163%
Feb (22) ; : 69.4% o 149%
Nov (21) ; i 72.4% O 120%
Jul (21) : ; ; 69.9% O 144%
May (21) , i : 71.7% o 142%
Feb (21) , : : 71.4% O 147%
Nov (20) : j 67.7% o 158%
Aug (20) : : 69.8% O 157%
May (20) Z Z 69.6% 0 150%
Feb (20) : i 65.9% . 185%
Nov (19) 5% : : 69.8% - 156%
Aug (19) g : : 69.4% - 165%
May (19) 2.6° ; ; 72.4% o 15.0%
Feb (19) : i : 72.8% - 153%
Nov (18) i i 71.5% o 149%
Aug (18) : i 64.8% o 189%
May (18) f f 68.0% - 188%
Feb (18) 5% i i 63.7% i - 188%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

HAVE YOU VISITED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANY STORES IN THE PAST MONTH?

This question was posed to all respondents.

-O-Target -o-Dollar General -o-Walmart -O-Family Dollar -O0-Dollar Tree -o-Five Below

1 B il 6l it I B Cl - i t i B A I
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BESPOKE Surveys
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-o-Five Below

-o-Walmart  -o-Family Dollar ~ -o-Dollar Tree

-0-Dollar General

-o-Target

-o-Dillard's
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This question was posed to all respondents.
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BESPOKE Surveys
Low Cost Retail | November 2024

HAVE YOU MADE A PURCHASE FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST MONTH? (ONLINE OR IN-

STORES)

This question was posed to all respondents.

-o-Dillard's -o-Target  -o-Dollar General -o-Walmart  -o-Family Dollar ~ -o-Dollar Tree  -0-Five Below
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